660 West Avenue O, Palmdale, CA 93551
Phone (661) 233-2000  Fax (661) 233-2001
H . I . D .  A R E A  L I G H T I N G
PROJECT NAME:
FIXTURE TYPE:
L A E  S E R I E S - H I D
LPC

Phone (661) 233-2000  Fax (661) 233-2001
Spec/Order Example: LAE1-YE/IL-V/250PSMH480/3-90/RAL-9005/HT
LAE2-YA
LAE1-YA
LAE2-YB
LAE2-YE
LAE2-YC
LAE2-YD
LAE1-YD
LAE1-YE
LAE1-YG
LAE1-YB
LAE1-YC
LAE1-YB LAE2-YB
LAE1-YA
(STANDARD)
LAE2-YA
(STANDARD)
LAE1-YD* LAE2-YD*
LAE1-YE* LAE2-YE*
LAE1-YG
LAE1-YC
*AVAILABLE WITH TWIST LOCK PHOTOCELLS
*SEE OPTIONS
LAE1  E.P.A.= 1.61
LAE2  E.P.A.= 1.19
LAMP SIZE: 50 - 400 WATT
LAMP SIZE: 50 - 175 WATT
(175W MAX)
NOTES:
1 –  AVAILABLE WITH LAE1-YD, LAE1-YE
       & LAE1-YG FITTERS ONLY.
LAE2
LAE1
NOTES:
2 –  G12 BASE.
3 –  HT OPTION REQUIRED AND INC.
4 –  POSITION SENSITIVE – Use “U” OR “V”
       LAMPS ONLY. NOT “VBU” RATED.
ILINTERNAL LOUVER
TYPE V
PRISMATIC GLASS
REFRACTOR
TYPE I I I
TYPE V
PG-III
PG-V
VLVERTICAL BARE LAMP
SYM
WIDE ANGLE
LOUVER SYSTEM
(LCC30   ONLY)
TYPE V
OPT
ORNAMENTAL
FINIAL
BRASS
FINIAL BF
PF
LAE2-YC